
区 間 成 績 男子 4区
藤F″  チン、Lノ■'  氏 蒻湾孝ィリ 学″右 タイス

大西 晴己(2)

光田 晴希(2)

八代醍 茂々将(2)

石野 真(2)

小野 元気(2)

福迫 拓真(2)

内布 優稀也(2)

西森 大芽(1)

友松 暉良(2)

藤井 ―輝(1)

岩崎 杏汰(2)

森脇 俊介(2)

南 晃毅(1)

福浦 虎希(2)

青木 凛(2)

寺田 知夢(2)

須田 和希(1)

岩本 優光(2)

板倉 大典(2)

前田 晃佑(2)

坂 翔真(2)

山口 航史(1)

瀧本 圭汰(2)

堀口 賢人(2)

井田 翔員(2)

菊池 康太(2)

松本 颯馬(2)

橋本 直柔(2)

高木 健多(1)

今西 和也(1)

東山 明輝(2)

高橋 立輝(1)

浜上 颯志郎(2)

中尾 斗哉(2)

岩田 晴希(1)

員鍋 海聖(2)

山本 隆博(1)

小山 1風太(1)

水戸 雄大(2)

中堀 羽人(2)

塩瀬

大池

山手

太子東

平岡

豊富

山陽

北神戸

大原

大久保

玉津

西脇南

太子西

甲陵

有野北

加古川

灘

園田

山口

平野

長坂

陵南

五色

宝梅

猪名川

多田

飾磨東

御影

氷丘

深津

八景

浜の宮

香寺

出石

ゆりのき台

桃山台

宝殿

稲美北

けやき台

大津

5分17秒

5分17秒

5分32秒

5分33秒

5分34秒

5分34秒

5分35秒

5分36秒

5分36秒

5分36秒

5分37秒

5分37秒

5分38秒

5分39秒

5分39秒

5分39秒

5分39秒

5分40秒

5分41秒

5分41秒

5分42秒

5分42秒

5分42秒

5分43秒

5分43秒

5分44秒

5分44秒

5分45秒

5分46秒

5分47秒

5分47秒

5分48秒

5分49秒

5分49秒

5分53秒

5分54秒

5分54秒

5分54秒

5分54秒

5分55秒
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区 間 成 績
燿F″  ォン、L″_だ 男子 4区

氏 蒻律 4リ 学焚1客

67

12

59

34

中村 晃(1)

追田 英斗(2)

粕谷 陽樹(1)

藤本 大雅(2)

大北 恭士(1)

香田 隼佑(2)

東 大智(2)

半田 晃士(1)

武田 翔吾(1)

城谷 息吹(1)

松井 優太(1)

五反田 航希(2)

石川 愛連(1)

山本 大樹(1)

上村 大河(2)

野口 颯―(1)

辻 優真(1)

澤井 亮貴(1)

小林 奏登(1)

水池 龍輝(1)

西村 優良(2)

藤原 夕陽(1)

足立 蓮珠(2)

佐藤 遅真(1)

塚原 優希翔(2)

武内 楓真(1)

藤原 駿(2)

桝本 賢之介(1)

秋田 皓陽(1)

栃尾 擢斗(1)

上田 ―輝(1)

小幡 陸(1)

疋田 慶治(1)

山本 悠史(2)

江後 良唯(2)

原田 正隆(1)

岩崎 浬玖(1)

松下 宙樹(1)

飛鳥 優斗(1)

山田 魁翔(2)

龍野西

清和台

飾磨西

望海

稲美

大的

青雲

小部

太山寺

東谷

加西

港島学園

南ひばリガ丘

御殿山

櫨谷

西宮浜

泉

光ガ丘

神吉

小野

緑が丘

野々池

和田山

本山

日高東

甲武

中部

龍野東

山崎東

豊岡南

豊岡北

六甲学院

江井島

魚住東

由良

桜が丘

福崎西

山崎南

鈴蘭台

赤穂

タイス

5分55秒

5分57秒

5分57秒

5分58秒

5分58秒

6分00秒

6分02秒

6分03秒

6分03秒

6分04秒

6分04秒

6分05秒

6分06秒

6分06秒

6分06秒

6分07秒

6分08秒

6分09秒

6分10秒

6分10秒

6分11秒

6分12秒

6分12秒

6分14秒

6分15秒

6分16秒

6分16秒

6分19秒

6分19秒

6分19秒

6分19秒

6分25秒

6分28秒

6分30秒

6分30秒

6分36秒

6分36秒

6分36秒

6分53秒

6分55秒

五
可
〓
０

63

75

20

29

14

52

18

9

25

2

53

10

44

51

49

33

82

16

80

4

41

66

71

78

79

30

36

37

76

26

61

70

21

65
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区 間 成 績 男子 4区
藤Fク  ス″ 'ヽ―ノード  氏 名

`学

イリ 学ダ右 タイス

81 50  児島 辰之輔(2) 自由が丘 7分05秒
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